THE DATASHEET OF
NCP2890AFCT2
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006
November, 2006 − Rev. 10
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP2890/D
NCP2890, NCV2890

(Weidmüller Reference)
J4, J5 − Weidmüller SL5.08/2/90B
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking Package Shipping†
NCP2890AFCT2 MAG 9−Pin Flip−Chip CSP 3000/Tape and Reel
NCP2890AFCT2G MAH 9−Pin Flip−Chip CSP
(Pb−Free)
3000/Tape and Reel
NCP2890DMR2 MAB Micro8 4000/Tape and Reel
NCP2890DMR2G MAB Micro8
(Pb−Free)
4000/Tape and Reel
NCV2890DMR2G MBZ Micro8
(Pb−Free)